Under 15 Girls

Pos
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Time
0:14:47
0:14:58
0:15:06
0:15:08
0:15:12
0:15:18
0:15:23
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:33
0:15:38
0:15:38
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:15:41
0:15:43
0:15:45
0:15:48
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:15:55
0:15:56
0:15:59
0:16:00
0:16:02
0:16:05
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:13
0:16:13
0:16:13
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:19
0:16:21
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:24
0:16:24
0:16:25
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:27
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:32
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:40
0:16:45
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:49
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:57
0:16:57
0:16:57
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:17:00
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:06
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:07
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:10
0:17:13
0:17:17
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:22
0:17:24
0:17:25

No Name
201  Grace Roberts
105 Jessica Bailey

43 Ella Greenway
205  Holly Weedall
119  Holly Brewster
215  Keira Brady-Jones
209  Orla Gregory

84  Imogen Wolff
214 Ava Lloyd
164  Katie Stringer

13 Katie Francis
211  Carys Roberts
203  Hope Smith

89  Emily Gibbins

83  Isabel Richardson
106  Olesia Winder
157  Isabelle Burke

1 Millie Breese

78  Eve Whitaker
108  India Barwell
193  Isobel Ashcroft
175  Charlotte Rawstron
28 Lucy Scothern
139  Holly Waugh

25 Freya Potts

69 Leah Gregory

11 Rebecca Flaherty
72 Georgia Robertson
29  Maisie Burns

87  Erin Keeler-Clarke
197  Alice Gale

30  Gabrielle Hodson
134  Abigail Leiper

45  Marissa Boon
188  Joss Waiting
148  Olivia Bell
170  Nicola Mason
142  Isabelle Cunningham
32 Katie Mathison
62 Jessica Milburn
195  Ellie Bushill
212 Amelie Lane

41  Helana White
152 Evie Thomson
140  Ella Crowe
109  Evie Brooks
187  Abigail Stratton
213 Emily Edwards
141 Imogen Blackwell
174  Bobbie Waugh
93 TuiBrooks

56 Matilda Byrnes
19 Hannah Bowyer
184  Isabel Holt

24 Eve Riley

98  Sarah Smith
200  Ellie Hudson
207 Paige Watson

81  Elenalinch
149  Hayley Butcher
160  Elizabeth Hill

53  JRobertson-Dover
115  Ella McMutrie
153  Amelia Topliss

26  Freya Clarkson
163  Carmen Safranauskas
117  Grace Tobin

73 Willow Baker
150 Miya Lambert
147  Evie Taylor
218  Gabrielle Phelan
130  ZoeHill

71  Ffion Patton
123  Rebecca Dilworth
92  Sebastienna Bairstow
154  Marci Walsh

66  Alice Lewis

82  Annie MclLean
31 Megan Leigh

36 Inez Khaddi

91  Lucia Stoney

95  Scarlett Metcalfe
75  Kaelin McCooke
182  Olivia Russell
132 Emma McNeil
113 Emma Gittens
216 Emma Fildes

97  Helena Roberts
68  Amy Allcard
137  Katie Joslyn

58  Tally Cannon
110  Natasha McBride
169 Maya Mansfield
48  Mia Wetherill
145  Grace Rayner

99 Georgina North
14  Abigail Thwaites
101  Kirsty Maher
143 Emily Knell

21 Alix Walton

Club

Vale Royal AC

Leven Valley AC

Cleethorpes And District AC
Vale Royal AC

Longwood Harriers AC
Wirral AC

Warrington A C

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Wigan & District H & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birtley AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Vale Royal AC

IIkley Harriers AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leven Valley AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Alnwick Harriers

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl
Vale Royal AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
North Shields Polytechnic Clu
Bury Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Bingley Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Chorley Athletic And Triathlo
Houghton Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC

Chorley Athletic And Triathlo
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC

Trawden Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Salford Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

Chorley Athletic And Triathlo
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-moors Harriers
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Northern (isle Of Man) AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl
Trawden Athletic Club
Wigan & District H & AC
Preston Harriers

Sheffield Triathlon Club
Keighley & Craven AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Blackhill Bounders

Trawden Athletic Club
Border Harriers & AC

Kendal Amateur Athletic Cluk
Vale Royal AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Derby Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale]
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Chorley Athletic And Triathlo
City Of York AC

IIkley Harriers AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale]
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
North Shields Polytechnic Clu
Eden Runners

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl
Salford Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC

Preston Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Birtley AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harriers

Blackhill Bounders

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182

Time

0:17:27
0:17:29
0:17:30
0:17:30
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:17:32
0:17:34
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:17:38
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:47
0:17:54
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:01
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:12
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:18
0:18:23
0:18:26
0:18:29
0:18:30
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:50
0:18:51
0:18:53
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:57
0:19:03
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:07
0:19:12
0:19:12
0:19:14
0:19:15
0:19:15
0:19:15
0:19:22
0:19:44
0:19:48
0:19:53
0:19:53
0:19:59
0:20:04
0:20:07
0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:20
0:20:28
0:20:44
0:21:02
0:21:10
0:21:11
0:21:18
0:21:55
0:22:22
0:22:40
0:22:59
0:23:15
0:23:45

No
162
168

50
90
35
112
76
206
44
220
129
46
60

96
192
16
107
122
208

22
103
146
135
127

17
151

64

57
121
136

38

155
204
167
210
27
54
177
100
15
102
40
51
133
18
202
178
124
65
219
179
186
20
181
185
217
63
165
180
42

70
172
67
120

126
47
79
10
80

166

191

190

171
77

176

Name

Jasmine Reed
Isobel Cammish
Annabelle Ita
Beth Rogers
Lucy Gaskin
Harriett Bain

M Reynolds-Jones
Holly Walker
Katelyn Howden
Zara White
Isabel Herbert
Macy Kelly
Imogen Bungay
Sophie Rylance
Beth Roberts
Jess Sails

Keira Haxton
Lucy Allan
Megan Hughes
Millie Wroe
Esme Pearson
Melissa McIntosh
Lily Edwards
Alana Teasdale
Isobelle Troop
Poppie Addison
Leah Hoole
Cadence Taylor
Jessica Ord
Aisling McHale
Aliesha Smith
Lucy Hardcastle
Gracie Davies
Clementine Tighe
Verity Charnley
Efa Townend
Thea Smith
Sophia Bratt
Molly Wormald
Grace Pybus
Sophie James
Lucy Clitheroe
Mia Brayshaw
Kiera Booth
Madison Davies
Imogen Ferguson
Imogen Morland
Olivia Carruthers
Molly Anderson
Molly Roberts
Taylor Massey
Amelia Wilson
Faye Landless
Emma Theobald
Libby Martin
Paige Singleton
Madison Mitchell
Marina Guardascione
Ellie Singleton
Anna Fraser
Lucy Oliver
Emily Birchall
Imogen Davenport
Caitlin Bryant
Greta Brooks
Ellen Grindell
Demi Betts

Kate Rickerby
Lucy Fairburn
Lana Stroud

Erin Glover
Amelia Corke
Emily Vest
Elizabeth Gilligan
Jorja Hutchinson
Lauren Hirst
Lauren Birchall
Hope Moir
Amber Maynard
Evie Lees
Scarlett Smith
Jessica Bairstow

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers & AC
Derby Athletic Club

Ilkley Harriers AC

City Of York AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Cleethorpes And District AC
Wirral AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale,
Darlington H & AC

Elswick Harriers

Ambleside AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Tynedale Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic C
Longwood Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Border Harriers & AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
New Marske Harriers Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale,
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Longwood Harriers AC
North Shields Polytechnic Clu
City Of York AC

Altrincham & District AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Salford Harriers & AC
Warrington A C

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Clayton-le-moors Harriers
Derby Athletic Club
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Blackhill Bounders

Vale Royal AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Trawden Athletic Club
Blackhill Bounders

Trafford Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Cleethorpes And District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Scunthorpe & District AC
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Beverley Athletic Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Darlington H & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Beverley Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Salford Harriers & AC

Tyne Bridge Harriers

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Scarborough Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC

St Helens Sutton AC



Under 15 Girls

Pos Time No Name

Team Results:

Pos Points Team / Club

1 39
2 154
3 160
4 179
5 204
6 216
7 274
8 276
9 277
10 281
11 292
12 296
13 322
14 370
15 394
16 413
17 425
18 459

Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon Clu
Rotherham Harriers And AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wirral AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

Trawden Athletic Club

Keighley & Craven AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Salford Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Darlington H & AC

Longwood Harriers AC

Blackhill Bounders

Club

Placings
(141321)
(10176166)
(8155978)
(29323979)
(36446064 )
(26287389)
(67187110)
(204692 118)
(19 68 83107)
(38499599)
(354754 156)
(51758288)
(636786106)
(3793102138)
(7285111126)
(3494112173)
(5119132169)
(53100 149 157)

Pos

Time

No Name

Club



